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Final Results
Matinsuo SRA SM karsinta 2025
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Matinsuo SRA SM karsinta 2025 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 530.7271 96. Niko Tuominen Open S1 - FIN 8499

2 95.31 505.8119 45. Perttu Lahtinen Open S S1 - FIN 10109

3 92.84 492.7419 27. Marko Laine Open S1 - FIN 8844

4 91.02 483.0471 18. Miia Laakkonen Open L S1 - FIN 12688

5 88.40 469.1729 19. Ville Niemi Open S1 - FIN 16080

6 88.07 467.3986 30. Vesa-Matti Rajala Open - - FIN 7676

7 87.74 465.6448 25. Arttu Salminen Open S1 - FIN 9108

8 85.94 456.1256 37. Jussi Kolehmainen Open S2 - FIN 6577

9 85.85 455.6238 17. Karri Hokka Open S1 - FIN 11536

10 85.08 451.5187 1. Emil Lahtinen Open S1 - FIN 13243

11 84.61 449.0704 71. Samppa Astikainen Open S S1 - FIN 5700

12 84.52 448.5897 75. Sami Ylikorpi Open - - FIN 10189

13 84.03 445.9626 59. Arttu Honkanen Open S1 - FIN 13653

14 83.71 444.2965 43. Aki Saukko Open - - FIN 4555

15 82.94 440.1739 48. Kimmo Rantanen Open S 7.62 S2 - FIN 2512

16 80.68 428.1685 11. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

17 80.62 427.8533 39. Tero Salminen Open S - FIN 14323

18 77.53 411.4774 100. Jussi Naski Open S1 - FIN 10955

19 77.27 410.0840 15. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S S1 - FIN 2886

20 76.05 403.6151 53. Mikko Einola Open - - FIN 6493

21 75.77 402.1478 44. Marko Misukka Open S2 - FIN 13883

22 74.86 397.3018 92. Timo-Pekka Kuusama Open S2 - FIN

23 73.01 387.4793 52. Janne Kotka Open S1 - FIN 13441

24 72.69 385.7822 81. Antti Saarilahti Open - - FIN 377

25 71.94 381.7877 86. Juha Tolppa Open - - FIN 4559

26 65.86 349.5216 72. Aki Raitanen Open - - FIN 5789

27 65.01 345.0078 83. Henry Immonen Open SS - FIN 7188

28 64.92 344.5744 74. Mikko Saario Open - - FIN 7059

29 64.41 341.8326 22. Nora Tuominen Open L S1 - FIN 10340

30 63.96 339.4740 20. Heikki Santasalo Open S1 - FIN 6833

31 62.67 332.5922 63. Jami Kangasoja Open S - FIN 7215

32 62.58 332.1328 67. Veera Kämppi Open L - FIN 10180

33 61.89 328.4878 97. Turkka Tulppo Open - - FIN 15491431

34 61.73 327.5921 40. Teppo Syrjä Open - - FIN 7288

35 61.03 323.8900 14. Eetu Vare Open S1 - FIN 11534

36 60.46 320.8577 23. Juuso Nevalainen Open S1 - FIN 12576

37 59.91 317.9662 58. Antti Seppälä Open 7.62 S1 - FIN 7078

38 58.31 309.4904 5. Mikko Ylilammi Open S1 - FIN 8116
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 56.76 301.2584 7. Tomi Minkkinen Open S1 - FIN 14361

40 55.37 293.8386 42. Harri Honko Open S - FIN 10449

41 54.75 290.5619 3. Jyri Raiskio Open S1 - FIN 15016

42 52.44 278.3088 76. Martti Laurila Open - - FIN 15494018

43 52.17 276.9001 16. Tero Äijälä Open S1 - FIN 14461

44 51.06 270.9837 77. Juha Jokinen Open S1 - FIN 15503662

45 47.95 254.4578 62. Jesse Salminen Open - - FIN

46 46.97 249.2801 13. Jussi Mettälä Open - - FIN 13392

47 46.29 245.6894 91. Otto Kauhanen Open - - FIN 14224

48 43.02 228.3437 28. Janne Harju Open - - FIN 16646

49 38.64 205.0675 29. Ismo Strander Open S - FIN 8488

50 35.33 187.5248 85. Riku Salminen Open S - FIN 7108

51 33.86 179.7126 56. Marko Rautajoki Open - - FIN 13996

52 33.11 175.6973 88. Eemeli Jokinen Open - - FIN 15514853

DQ 79. Ilpo Myllymäki Open - - FIN 14365

DQ 82. Jani Leppäkoski Open - - FIN 15482170
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Matinsuo SRA SM karsinta 2025 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 584.1282 64. Jaakko Viitala Standard S1 - FIN 4358

2 88.55 517.2178 55. Tomi Mäki Standard S1 - FIN 13616

3 86.04 502.6124 46. Eero Tapio Standard S1 - FIN 4360

4 76.37 446.0921 35. Alex Suosaari Standard S1 - FIN 13425

5 75.50 441.0420 36. Kari Kolehmainen Standard SS S2 - FIN 1509

6 57.11 333.6235 8. Elias Paukkunen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 6491

7 56.41 329.5263 4. Jali Smolander Standard S S2 - FIN 8494

8 45.47 265.6239 9. Elias Kallio Standard - - FIN 13428

9 44.59 260.4611 57. Lauri Astikainen Standard S2 - FIN 14766

10 40.04 233.8849 78. Heikki Kivijärvi Standard - - FIN 12357

11 37.07 216.5548 61. Tom Mellen Standard SS - FIN 7095

12 37.02 216.2600 99. Kari Myllyniemi Standard 7.62 S2 - FIN 15497224
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Matinsuo SRA SM karsinta 2025 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 552.9847 6. Kalle Kallioniemi Military S1 - FIN 10491

2 95.53 528.2840 24. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Military S1 - FIN 6628

3 94.59 523.0938 26. Emil Laitinen Military - - FIN 7583

4 89.14 492.9249 31. Janne Leinonen Military S1 - FIN 12638

5 85.81 474.5118 34. Roni Laaksonen Military S1 - FIN 6931

6 85.67 473.7249 33. Mika Raiskio Military S2 - FIN 11897

7 83.50 461.7327 66. Valtteri Nevalainen Military S1 - FIN 8502

8 81.16 448.8208 38. Juha Aromäki Military S1 - FIN 869

9 73.38 405.7736 2. Arto Haikola Military S1 - FIN 8501

10 72.60 401.4820 10. Simo Karhu Military S1 - FIN 8900

11 71.12 393.2656 49. Martti Hakala Military S1 - FIN 9967

12 69.93 386.6962 68. Jeremias Salminen Military 7.62 S1 - FIN 6461

13 67.19 371.5352 21. Vili Lämsä Military - - FIN 13592

14 62.63 346.3559 41. Sakari Virtanen Military S1 - FIN 11221

15 62.56 345.9331 69. Konsta Kivi Military S1 - FIN 13643

16 61.90 342.3011 12. Joni Kuoppala Military - - FIN 14359

17 61.22 338.5288 90. Aleksi Tiikkaja Military - - FIN 8616

18 52.54 290.5450 73. Juho Jalarvo Military S1 - FIN 10488

19 44.49 246.0303 70. Riku Rokala Military S - FIN 13036

DQ 80. Daniel Azoulay Military S1 - FIN 12267
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Matinsuo SRA SM karsinta 2025 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 483.0471 18. Miia Laakkonen Open L S1 - FIN 12688

2 70.77 341.8326 22. Nora Tuominen Open L S1 - FIN 10340

3 68.76 332.1328 67. Veera Kämppi Open L - FIN 10180
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Matinsuo SRA SM karsinta 2025 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 505.8119 45. Perttu Lahtinen Open S S1 - FIN 10109

2 88.78 449.0704 71. Samppa Astikainen Open S S1 - FIN 5700

3 87.02 440.1740 48. Kimmo Rantanen Open S 7.62 S2 - FIN 2512

4 84.65 428.1687 11. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

5 84.59 427.8533 39. Tero Salminen Open S - FIN 14323

6 81.07 410.0841 15. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S S1 - FIN 2886

7 65.75 332.5923 63. Jami Kangasoja Open S - FIN 7215

8 58.09 293.8387 42. Harri Honko Open S - FIN 10449

9 40.54 205.0675 29. Ismo Strander Open S - FIN 8488

10 37.07 187.5248 85. Riku Salminen Open S - FIN 7108
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Matinsuo SRA SM karsinta 2025 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 345.0078 83. Henry Immonen Open SS - FIN 7188
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Matinsuo SRA SM karsinta 2025 - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 440.1739 48. Kimmo Rantanen Open S 7.62 S2 - FIN 2512

2 72.24 317.9662 58. Antti Seppälä Open 7.62 S1 - FIN 7078
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Matinsuo SRA SM karsinta 2025 - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 530.7271 96. Niko Tuominen Open S1 - FIN 8499

2 95.31 505.8118 45. Perttu Lahtinen Open S S1 - FIN 10109

3 92.84 492.7419 27. Marko Laine Open S1 - FIN 8844

4 91.02 483.0471 18. Miia Laakkonen Open L S1 - FIN 12688

5 88.40 469.1728 19. Ville Niemi Open S1 - FIN 16080

6 87.74 465.6447 25. Arttu Salminen Open S1 - FIN 9108

7 85.85 455.6239 17. Karri Hokka Open S1 - FIN 11536

8 85.08 451.5187 1. Emil Lahtinen Open S1 - FIN 13243

9 84.61 449.0703 71. Samppa Astikainen Open S S1 - FIN 5700

10 84.03 445.9626 59. Arttu Honkanen Open S1 - FIN 13653

11 80.68 428.1685 11. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

12 77.53 411.4774 100. Jussi Naski Open S1 - FIN 10955

13 77.27 410.0840 15. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S S1 - FIN 2886

14 73.01 387.4794 52. Janne Kotka Open S1 - FIN 13441

15 64.41 341.8325 22. Nora Tuominen Open L S1 - FIN 10340

16 63.96 339.4740 20. Heikki Santasalo Open S1 - FIN 6833

17 61.03 323.8899 14. Eetu Vare Open S1 - FIN 11534

18 60.46 320.8577 23. Juuso Nevalainen Open S1 - FIN 12576

19 59.91 317.9662 58. Antti Seppälä Open 7.62 S1 - FIN 7078

20 58.31 309.4904 5. Mikko Ylilammi Open S1 - FIN 8116

21 56.76 301.2584 7. Tomi Minkkinen Open S1 - FIN 14361

22 54.75 290.5619 3. Jyri Raiskio Open S1 - FIN 15016

23 52.17 276.9001 16. Tero Äijälä Open S1 - FIN 14461

24 51.06 270.9837 77. Juha Jokinen Open S1 - FIN 15503662
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Matinsuo SRA SM karsinta 2025 - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 2

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 456.1257 37. Jussi Kolehmainen Open S2 - FIN 6577

2 96.50 440.1739 48. Kimmo Rantanen Open S 7.62 S2 - FIN 2512

3 88.17 402.1478 44. Marko Misukka Open S2 - FIN 13883

4 87.10 397.3018 92. Timo-Pekka Kuusama Open S2 - FIN
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Matinsuo SRA SM karsinta 2025 - Results

MILITARY SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 246.0303 70. Riku Rokala Military S - FIN 13036
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Matinsuo SRA SM karsinta 2025 - Results

MILITARY 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 386.6962 68. Jeremias Salminen Military 7.62 S1 - FIN 6461
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Matinsuo SRA SM karsinta 2025 - Results

MILITARY SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 552.9846 6. Kalle Kallioniemi Military S1 - FIN 10491

2 95.53 528.2840 24. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Military S1 - FIN 6628

3 89.14 492.9249 31. Janne Leinonen Military S1 - FIN 12638

4 85.81 474.5118 34. Roni Laaksonen Military S1 - FIN 6931

5 83.50 461.7327 66. Valtteri Nevalainen Military S1 - FIN 8502

6 81.16 448.8207 38. Juha Aromäki Military S1 - FIN 869

7 73.38 405.7736 2. Arto Haikola Military S1 - FIN 8501

8 72.60 401.4820 10. Simo Karhu Military S1 - FIN 8900

9 71.12 393.2656 49. Martti Hakala Military S1 - FIN 9967

10 69.93 386.6961 68. Jeremias Salminen Military 7.62 S1 - FIN 6461

11 62.63 346.3559 41. Sakari Virtanen Military S1 - FIN 11221

12 62.56 345.9330 69. Konsta Kivi Military S1 - FIN 13643

13 52.54 290.5450 73. Juho Jalarvo Military S1 - FIN 10488

DQ 80. Daniel Azoulay Military S1 - FIN 12267
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Matinsuo SRA SM karsinta 2025 - Results

MILITARY SPECIAL 2

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 473.7249 33. Mika Raiskio Military S2 - FIN 11897
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Matinsuo SRA SM karsinta 2025 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 329.5263 4. Jali Smolander Standard S S2 - FIN 8494
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Matinsuo SRA SM karsinta 2025 - Results

STANDARD SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 441.0420 36. Kari Kolehmainen Standard SS S2 - FIN 1509

2 49.10 216.5548 61. Tom Mellen Standard SS - FIN 7095
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Matinsuo SRA SM karsinta 2025 - Results

STANDARD 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 333.6235 8. Elias Paukkunen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 6491

2 64.82 216.2599 99. Kari Myllyniemi Standard 7.62 S2 - FIN 15497224
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Matinsuo SRA SM karsinta 2025 - Results

STANDARD SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 584.1282 64. Jaakko Viitala Standard S1 - FIN 4358

2 88.55 517.2178 55. Tomi Mäki Standard S1 - FIN 13616

3 86.04 502.6124 46. Eero Tapio Standard S1 - FIN 4360

4 76.37 446.0921 35. Alex Suosaari Standard S1 - FIN 13425

5 57.11 333.6235 8. Elias Paukkunen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 6491
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Matinsuo SRA SM karsinta 2025 - Results

STANDARD SPECIAL 2

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 441.0420 36. Kari Kolehmainen Standard SS S2 - FIN 1509

2 74.72 329.5263 4. Jali Smolander Standard S S2 - FIN 8494

3 59.06 260.4611 57. Lauri Astikainen Standard S2 - FIN 14766

4 49.03 216.2600 99. Kari Myllyniemi Standard 7.62 S2 - FIN 15497224


